BOOKING AND DEPOSIT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

TO GUARANTEE A BOOKING WE REQUIRE A WRITTEN CONFIR-
MATION AND A DEPOSIT OF € 300,00 WHICH CAN BE REMITTED AS
FOLLOWS:

BANK TRANSFER OR CREDIT CARD NUMBER WITH EXPIRING DATE
INDICATING THE DETAILS CONCERNING THE RESERVATION.
THE DEPOSIT WILL BE RETURNED IN THE CASE THE RESERVATION
WILL BE CANCELLED AT LEAST 30 DAYS BEFORE ARRIVAL.

BANK ACCOUNT:

HOTEL CARAVELLE DI RAIMONDO PIERINA E SAVINA S.N.C.
BANCA D’ALBA - VIA ROMA, 92 - 18013 DIANO MARINA (IM)
IBAN: IT 94A0853049000000490101771
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TERAPIE MARINE HOTEL CARAVELLE
THALASSO e BENESSERE
VIA SAUSETTE, 34 - 18013 DIANO MARINA (IM)

Tel. 0039 0183 405 311 - 0039 0183 409 708
Fax 0039 0183 405 657 - Cell. 0039 392 8627392
info@hotelcaravelle.it - www.hotelcaravelle.it
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HOTEL BY THE SEA, AT JUST 1 KM FROM THE CENTER OF DIANO
MARINA, BETWEEN PALMS, PINE TREES AND THE WAVES.

PRIVATE BEACH WITH SUN LOUNGERS, UMBRELLAS, BEACH
HUTS, SWIMMING POOL WITH SEA WATER AND JACUZZI, INDOOR
AND BY THE BEACH HEATED THALASSOTHERAPY POOLS.

BEAUTY CENTER WITH TURKISH BATH, HYDROTHERAPY FOOT
BATHS AND AFFUSION SHOWER.

ROOMS WITH AIR CONDITIONING, BALCONY WITH FRONT OR
SIDE SEA VIEW, SHOWER, WC, HAIRDRYER, TELEPHONE,
MINIBAR, SAT TV WITH CHANNELS FROM DIFFERENT COUNTRIES,
SKY TV AND SAFE.

RESTAURANT WITH SEA VIEW, BREAKFAST BUFFET ON THE
VERANDA, OVERLOOKING THE WAVES.

ON SUNDAYS, APERITIF ON THE TERRACE.

SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

PRIVATE PARKING, PRIVATE BEACH WITH SUN LOUNGERS,
UMBRELLAS AND BEACH HUT, OUTDOOR SEAWATER SWIMMING
POOL AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE WITH JACUZZI, SAFE-DEPOSIT
BY THE RECEPTION, CITY BIKES, TABLE TENNIS, TABLE SOCCER,
FREE WIFI, INDOOR AND OUTDOOR PLAYGROUNDS FOR KIDS
PLUS A SMALL GUEST KITCHEN FOR MOMS (AND DADS).

ON THE DAY OF DEPARTURE OUR GUESTS HAVE FREE ACCESS
TO PARKING, BEACH, EXTERNAL SWIMMING POOL, SHOWER AND
CABINETS.

PAID SERVICES:
BEAUTY AND WELLNESS TREATMENTS AT OUR SPA, HEATED
THALASSOTHERAPY POOLS, SAUNA, TURKISH BATH, DRINKS.

GARAGE: € 10 PER DAY.

PETS:

WE APPLY A SMALL FARE FOR HOSTING DOGS.

SMALL DOGS € 5 PER DAY

OVER DOGS 5 KG € 10 PER DAY

WE ALSO OFFER A DEDICATED AREA IN THE RESTAURANT AND
NEAR THE POOL EQUIPPED WITH SUN LOUNGERS AND
UMBRELLAS. SERVICES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.



PRICES PER PERSON PER DAY IN FULLBOARD IN DOUBLE ROOM, 3 NIGHTS MINIMUN STAY
THE PRICE LIST IS VALID TILL 28/02/2018

ROOM WITH LATERAL SEAVIEW

WITH BALCONY (STANDARD)

WITH TERRACE

SUPERIOR WITH BALCONY DOUBLE ROOM
PLUS WITH BALCONY

PLUS WITH TERRACE

ROOM WITH DIRECT SEAVIEW

WITH BALCONY

WITH TERRACE

SUPERIOR WITH BALCONY DOUBLE ROOM
PLUS WITH BALCONY

SUPERIOR WITH TERRACE DOUBLE ROOM
PLUS WITH TERRACE

REDUCTIONS:

THIRD PERSON IN ROOM:
TILL ONE YEAR

FROM 1 TO 2 YEARS

FROM 2 TO 5 YEARS

FROM 5 TO 12 YEARS

ROM 12 YEARS

ROOM IN THE DEPENDANCE FOR
THE FIRST 2 PERSONS

19/04
22/04

€ 98,00
€ 106,00
€ 147,00
€ 132,00
€ 143,00

€ 110,00
€ 120,00
€ 165,00
€ 149,00
€ 180,00
€ 162,00

GRATIS
-80%
-50%
-30%
-20%

-10%

23/04
29/05

€ 89,00
€ 97,00
€ 133,00
€ 120,00
€ 130,00

€ 99,00
€ 109,00
€ 148,00
€ 133,00
€ 163,00
€ 147,00

30/05 20/06
19/06 26/07

€ 115,00 € 138,00
€ 123,00 € 146,00
€ 172,00 € 207,00
€ 155,00 € 186,00
€ 166,00 € 197,00
€ 128,00 € 155,00
€ 138,00 <€ 165,00
€ 192,00 € 232,00
€ 172,00 € 209,00
€ 207,00 € 247,00
€ 186,00 € 222,00
HALFBOARD

27/07
24/08

€ 146,00
€ 154,00
€ 219,00
€ 197,00
€ 208,00

€ 163,00
€ 173,00
€ 244,00
€ 220,00
€ 254,00
€ 233,00

BED AND BREAKFAST
(from 23/04 to 19/06 and from 25/08 to 20/10)

BED AND BREAKFAST
(from 19/04 to 22/04 and from 20/06 to 24/08)

25/08
22/09

€ 124,00
€ 132,00
€ 186,00
€ 168,00
€ 178,00

139,00
149,00
208,00
188,00
223,00
201,00

23/09
05/10

€ 98,00
€ 106,00
€ 147,00
€ 132,00
€ 143,00

€ 110,00
€ 120,00
€ 165,00
€ 149,00
€ 180,00
€ 162,00

- 6,00 €

-20%

12,00 €

06/10
20/10

€ 88,00
€ 96,00
€ 132,00
€ 119,00
€ 130,00

€ 98,00
€ 108,00
€ 147,00
€ 132,00
€ 162,00
€ 146,00



