BOOKING AND DEPOSIT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

TO GUARANTEE A BOOKING WE REQUIRE A WRITTEN CONFIRMATION AND A DEPOSIT OF € 300,00 WHICH CAN BE REMITTED AS FOLLOWS:

BANK TRANSFER OR CREDIT CARD NUMBER WITH EXPIRING DATE INDICATING THE DETAILS CONCERNING THE RESERVATION. THE DEPOSIT WILL BE RETURNED IN THE CASE THE RESERVATION WILL BE CANCELLED AT LEAST 30 DAYS BEFORE ARRIVAL.

BANK ACCOUNT:

HOTEL CARAVELLE DI RAIMONDO PIERINA E SAVINA S.N.C. BANCA D'ALBA - VIA ROMA, 92 - 18013 DIANO MARINA (IM)

IBAN: IT 94A0853049000000490101771

BIC: ICRAITRREQ0







TERAPIE MARINE HOTEL CARAVELLE THALASSO e BENESSERE

VIA SAUSETTE, 34 - 18013 DIANO MARINA (IM)

Tel. 0039 0183 405 311 - 0039 0183 409 708

Fax 0039 0183 405 657 - Cell. 0039 392 8627392

info@hotelcaravelle.it - www.hotelcaravelle.it



PRICELIST 2019

HOTEL BY THE SEA, AT JUST 1 KM FROM THE CENTER OF DIANO MARINA, BETWEEN PALMS, PINE TREES AND THE WAVES.

PRIVATE BEACH WITH SUN LOUNGERS, UMBRELLAS, BEACH HUTS, SWIMMING POOL WITH SEA WATER AND JACUZZI, INDOOR AND BY THE BEACH HEATED THAI ASSOTHERAPY POOLS.

BEAUTY CENTER WITH TURKISH BATH, HYDROTHERAPY FOOT BATHS AND AFFUSION SHOWER.

ROOMS WITH AIR CONDITIONING, BALCONY WITH FRONT OR SIDE SEA VIEW, SHOWER, WC, HAIRDRYER, TELEPHONE, MINIBAR, SAT TV WITH CHANNELS FROM DIFFERENT COUNTRIES, SKY TV AND SAFE.

RESTAURANT WITH SEA VIEW, BREAKFAST BUFFET ON THE VERANDA, OVERLOOKING THE WAVES.

ON SUNDAYS, APERITIF ON THE TERRACE.

SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

PRIVATE PARKING, PRIVATE BEACH WITH SUN LOUNGERS, UMBRELLAS AND BEACH HUT, OUTDOOR SEAWATER SWIMMING POOL AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE WITH JACUZZI, SAFE-DEPOSIT BY THE RECEPTION, CITY BIKES, TABLE TENNIS, TABLE SOCCER, FREE WIFI, INDOOR AND OUTDOOR PLAYGROUNDS FOR KIDS PLUS A SMALL GUEST KITCHEN FOR MOMS (AND DADS).

ON THE DAY OF DEPARTURE OUR GUESTS HAVE FREE ACCESS TO PARKING, BEACH, EXTERNAL SWIMMING POOL, SHOWER AND CABINETS.

PAID SERVICES:

BEAUTY AND WELLNESS TREATMENTS AT OUR SPA, HEATED THALASSOTHERAPY POOLS, SAUNA, TURKISH BATH, DRINKS.

GARAGE: € 10 PFR DAY.

PETS:

WE APPLY A SMALL FARE FOR HOSTING DOGS. SMALL DOGS € 5 PER DAY

OVER DOGS 5 KG € 10 PER DAY

WE ALSO OFFER A DEDICATED AREA IN THE RESTAURANT AND NEAR THE POOL EQUIPPED WITH SUN LOUNGERS AND UMBRELLAS. SERVICES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

PRICES PER PERSON PER DAY IN FULLBOARD IN DOUBLE ROOM, 3 NIGHTS MINIMUN STAY

THE PRICE LIST IS VALID TILL 28/02/2018

	19/04 22/04	23/04 29/05	30/05 19/06	20/06 26/07	27/07 24/08	25/08 22/09	23/09 05/10	06/10 20/10
ROOM WITH LATERAL SEAVIEW								
WITH BALCONY (STANDARD)	€ 98,00	€ 89,00	€ 115,00	€ 138,00	€ 146,00	€ 124,00	€ 98,00	€ 88,00
WITH TERRACE	€ 106,00	€ 97,00	€ 123,00	€ 146,00	€ 154,00	€ 132,00	€ 106,00	€ 96,00
SUPERIOR WITH BALCONY DOUBLE ROOM	€ 147,00	€ 133,00	€ 172,00	€ 207,00	€ 219,00	€ 186,00	€ 147,00	€ 132,00
PLUS WITH BALCONY	€ 132,00	€ 120,00	€ 155,00	€ 186,00	€ 197,00	€ 168,00	€ 132,00	€ 119,00
PLUS WITH TERRACE	€ 143,00	€ 130,00	€ 166,00	€ 197,00	€ 208,00	€ 178,00	€ 143,00	€ 130,00
ROOM WITH DIRECT SEAVIEW								
WITH BALCONY	€ 110,00	€ 99,00	€ 128,00	€ 155,00	€ 163,00	€ 139,00	€ 110,00	€ 98,00
WITH TERRACE	€ 120,00	€ 109,00	€ 138,00	€ 165,00	€ 173,00	€ 149,00	€ 120,00	€ 108,00
SUPERIOR WITH BALCONY DOUBLE ROOM	€ 165,00	€ 148,00	€ 192,00	€ 232,00	€ 244,00	€ 208,00	€ 165,00	€ 147,00
PLUS WITH BALCONY	€ 149,00	€ 133,00	€ 172,00	€ 209,00	€ 220,00	€ 188,00	€ 149,00	€ 132,00
SUPERIOR WITH TERRACE DOUBLE ROOM	€ 180,00	€ 163,00	€ 207,00	€ 247,00	€ 254,00	€ 223,00	€ 180,00	€ 162,00
PLUS WITH TERRACE	€ 162,00	€ 147,00	€ 186,00	€ 222,00	€ 233,00	€ 201,00	€ 162,00	€ 146,00

REDUCTIONS:	
	HALFBOARD

THIRD PERSON IN ROOM:

TILL ONE YEAR **GRATIS** FROM 1 TO 2 YEARS -80%

BED AND BREAKFAST FROM 2 TO 5 YEARS -50% (from 23/04 to 19/06 and from 25/08 to 20/10)

FROM 5 TO 12 YEARS -30%

ROM 12 YEARS -20% **BED AND BREAKFAST** (from 19/04 to 22/04 and from 20/06 to 24/08)

- 6,00 €

- 20%

- 12,00 €

ROOM IN THE DEPENDANCE FOR THE FIRST 2 PERSONS

- 10%